Fire Alarm Systems | RSSWP Weatherproof Strobes
RSSWP Weatherproof Strobes
u 24 VDC, filtered or FWR
u Wall or ceiling mount models
u Synchronize with SM and DSM modules
u Cost‑efficient two‑wire operation with low profile
design

document are likely to be registered trademarks and
must be treated accordingly.
Ordering information
RSSWP‑2475W‑FR Wall‑mount Weatherproof Strobe
(red)
Red, 24 VDC, square wall‑mount weatherproof strobe
providing 75 cd of light output
Order number RSSWP-2475W-FR
RSSWPA‑2475W‑NW Wall‑mount Weatherproof Strobe
(amber lens)
White with amber lens, 24 VDC, wall‑mount
weatherproof strobe providing 75 cd of light output
Order number RSSWPA-2475W-NW
RSSWP‑2475C‑FR Ceiling‑mount Weatherproof Strobe
(red)
Red, 24 VDC, square ceiling‑mount weatherproof
strobe providing 75 cd of light output
Order number RSSWP-2475C-FR
RSSWP‑2475C‑FW Ceiling‑mount Weatherproof Strobe
(white)
White, 24 VDC, square ceiling‑mount weatherproof
strobe providing 75 cd of light output
Order number RSSWP-2475C-FW
2 | RSSWP Weatherproof Strobes
Accessories
WPSBB‑R Weatherproof Back Box (red)
Used to surface mount the RSWP Series Weatherproof